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03411000
03410200
03416200
03415200
03410900
03412500
03413800

Niwali

Sulgaon
Talab

Talav
Umariyapani
Wajhar
Warlyapani

Wasawi

IGCIG

V_CD
03411400
03413000
03415000
03413400
03415500
03413900
03412900
03414100
03414900
03416400
03412800
03416800
03413300
03412100
03415300
03417000
03412000
03417300
03412300
03411300
03410000
03409900
03416100

Niwali

Name

Badgaon

Badgaon Urf Bhangeedad

Bhensdad
Bhoolgaon
Bhoorapan
Borli
Budhgaon
Chatli
Chichaba
Dhanbawardi
Diwaniya
Dogaliyapan
Dondwada
Dongalyapani
Gawadi
Gawali
Gawalivan
Ghodlyapani
Ghodlya Pani
Guljwari
Gumadya Buzurg
Gumadya Khurd
0Gumdiya



03410600
03416600
03415400
03411200
03416500
03412200
03417400
03417600
03413700
03414800
03411600
03411900
03416900
03414500
03411800
03417200
03412700
03413600
03414700
03411700
03417700
03411500
03411100
03414400

Niwali

Jamaniya
Jamaniya
Jamanya
Jhakar
Jharimal
Jharimata
Jharimata
Jod Mohra
Jogwada
Kannadgaon
Kanpuri
Khadakivan
Khadki
Khadkiya
Khampani
Khampani
Khedi
Kukdiya
Kunjari
Kusmya
Madsingya
Mahulya
Mansur

Merkhedi

IGCIG

03413200
03413100
03413500
03416000
03415900
03410400
03416300
03410700
03410100
03410500
03414600
03412400
03415600
03415100
03417500
03412600
03414200
03410300
03416700
03415700
03414000
03410800
03417100
03414300

Niwali

Mogarikheda
Morgun
Mujala

Nani Jhari
Nani Niwali
Nanijhari(Nanijhiri)
Niliyarbawardi
Niwali Buzurg
Niwalikhurd
Pichhodi
Pipaldhar
Prushkheda
Rai

Rajmali
Rajmali
Rajmalivan
Sakad

Salun

Salun

Segawi
Sekatmubhali
Sidadi
Sidardi
Sildad

IGCIGH



